
All Results
Position Name Gender Class Time

1 Drew Levin M 5k Run 20:34
2 Marcelo Maiorano M 5k Run 20:46
3 Charlie Murdock Roy M 5k Run 23:19
4 Bertrand Lefebvre M 5k Run 23:20
5 Darin Brown M 5k Run 23:55
6 Michael Reed M 5k Run 24:21
7 Hunter Krebs M 5k Run 24:33
8 Gail Gordon F 5k Run 25:09
9 Carli Krebs F 5k Run 26:18

10 Chris Lau M 5k Run 26:51
11 John Krebs M 5k Run 27:12
12 Marialaina Lefebvre F 5k Run 27:15
13 Andrea Leonard F 5k Run 27:52
14 Robert Radecki M 5k Run 28:13
15 Carol Van Liere F 5k Run 28:41
16 Andrew Light M 5k Run 28:46
17 Jude Clanton M 5k Run 29:08
18 Ken Rokes M 5k Run 29:22
19 Doug Demars M 5k Run 29:33
20 Caleigh Phillips F 5k Run 29:38
21 Bryce Phillips M 5k Run 29:40
22 Margie Riforgiato F 5k Run 30:29
23 Emelia Cronshaw F 5k Run 30:32
24 Griffin Hill M 5k Run 30:40
25 Lisa Davis F 5k Run 30:44
26 Jason Dennis M 5k Run 30:50
27 Jeremy Lefebvre M 5k Run 31:02
28 Krista Hayes F 5k Run 31:05
29 Nicole Keirstead F 5k Run 31:24
30 Tamara Wood F 5k Run 31:34



All Results
Position Name Gender Class Time

31 Alberto Hernandez M 5k Run 31:35
32 Katie Haley F 5k Run 31:39
33 Catherine Shackford F 5k Run 31:40
34 Sara Rice F 5k Run 31:41
35 Kimberly Sanphy F 5k Run 31:41
36 Michelle Demars F 5k Run 31:55
37 Colleen Michaels F 5k Run 33:35
38 Lucy Boland F 5k Run 33:35
39 Anna Radecki F 5k Run 33:36
40 Katja Fox F 5k Run 33:40
41 Toni Howard F 5k Run 34:30
42 Damien Lefebvre M 5k Run 34:49
43 Cecilia Maiorano F 5k Run 34:54
44 Clover Reidy F 5k Run 34:56
45 Meadow Boris F 5k Run 34:57
46 Laura Bennett F 5k Run 35:08
47 Jordan Eastwood F 5k Run 35:30
48 Kit Hickey F 5k Run 35:55
49 Sara Holtby F 5k Run 37:18
50 Lulu Reidy F 5k Run 37:29
51 Corinne Reidy F 5k Run 37:29
52 Maelle Maiorano F 5k Run 37:30
53 Kim Murdock F 5k Run 39:03
54 Bailey Light F 5k Run 39:23
55 Christina Zahn F 5k Run 39:25
56 Skip Spadacini M 5k Run 39:26
57 Steven Paul M 5k Run 39:46
58 Rebekah Bushey F 5k Run 39:52
59 Annabelle Light F 5k Run 40:32



All Results
Position Name Gender Class Time

60 Kevin Flynn M 5k Run 40:39
61 Kristin Light F 5k Run 42:52
62 Brenda Murphy F 5k Run 43:09
63 Patrick Murphy M 5k Run 43:09
64 Richard Leonard M 5k Walk 44:44
65 Megan McDonald F 5k Run 45:38
66 Jennifer Cronshaw F 5k Walk 46:20
67 Michelle Rodrigue F 5k Run 46:22
68 Macy Mauro F 5k Walk 46:33
69 Mckenna Bryant F 5k Walk 46:34
70 Dana Gerrish F 5k Walk 53:49
71 Mike Bryan M 5k Walk 59:12
72 Lauren & Mabel Garlough F 5k Walk 68:24
73 Amanda Peterson F 5k Walk 68:24
74 Katherine Barker F 5k Walk 68:24
75 Sarah Arsenault F 5k Walk 68:24
76 Andrea Norcross F 5k Walk 80:00
77 Ann Norcross F 5k Walk 80:00



Women's 5k Run
Position Name Time

1 Gail Gordon 25:09
2 Carli Krebs 26:18
3 Marialaina Lefebvre 27:15
4 Andrea Leonard 27:52
5 Carol Van Liere 28:41
6 Caleigh Phillips 29:38
7 Margie Riforgiato 30:29
8 Emelia Cronshaw 30:32
9 Lisa Davis 30:44

10 Krista Hayes 31:05
11 Nicole Keirstead 31:24
12 Tamara Wood 31:34
13 Katie Haley 31:39
14 Catherine Shackford 31:40
15 Sara Rice 31:41
16 Kimberly Sanphy 31:41
17 Michelle Demars 31:55
18 Colleen Michaels 33:35
19 Lucy Boland 33:35
20 Anna Radecki 33:36
21 Katja Fox 33:40
22 Toni Howard 34:30
23 Cecilia Maiorano 34:54
24 Clover Reidy 34:56
25 Meadow Boris 34:57
26 Laura Bennett 35:08
27 Jordan Eastwood 35:30
28 Kit Hickey 35:55
29 Sara Holtby 37:18
30 Maelle Maiorano 37:30



31 Lulu Reidy 37:29
32 Corinne Reidy 37:29
33 Kim Murdock 39:03
34 Bailey Light 39:23
35 Christina Zahn 39:25
36 Rebekah Bushey 39:52
37 Annabelle Light 40:32
38 Kristin Light 42:52
39 Brenda Murphy 43:09
40 Megan McDonald 45:38
41 Michelle Rodrigue 46:22



Men's 5k Walk
Position Name Time

1 Richard Leonard 44:44
2 Mike Bryan 59:12



Women's 5k Walk
Position Name Time

1 Jennifer Cronshaw 46:20
2 Macy Mauro 46:33
3 Mckenna Bryant 46:34
4 Dana Gerrish 53:49
5 Lauren & Mabel Garlough 68:24
6 Amanda Peterson 68:24
7 Katherine Barker 68:24
8 Sarah Arsenault 68:24
9 Andrea Norcross 80:00

10 Ann Norcross 80:00



Men's 5k Run
Position Name Time

1 Drew Levin 20:34
2 Marcelo Maiorano 20:46
3 Charlie Murdock Roy 23:19
4 Bertrand Lefebvre 23:20
5 Darin Brown 23:55
6 Michael Reed 24:21
7 Hunter Krebs 24:33
8 Chris Lau 26:51
9 John Krebs 27:12

10 Robert Radecki 28:13
11 Andrew Light 28:46
12 Jude Clanton 29:08
13 Ken Rokes 29:22
14 Doug Demars 29:33
15 Bryce Phillips 29:40
16 Griffin Hill 30:40
17 Jason Dennis 30:50
18 Jeremy Lefebvre 31:02
19 Alberto Hernandez 31:35
20 Damien Lefebvre 34:49
21 Skip Spadacini 39:26
22 Steven Paul 39:46
23 Kevin Flynn 40:39
24 Patrick Murphy 43:09



Kids Race
Position Name Time

1 Avé Clanton 7:57
2 Dylan Grant 8:00
3 Hattie Tulip 8:06
4 Gabriella Dennis 9:40
5 Orson Reid 9:45
6 Nate Reynolds 9:50
7 Nolan Delano 9:56
8 Alina Roche 10:42
9 Anabelle Roche 11:03

10 Shannen Delieno 11:05
11 Elijah Clanton 11:52
12 Ellis Kaplan-Thompson 12:47
13 Abrie Kaplan-Thompson 12:47
14 Eloise Tulip 13:12
15 Azlynn Bryant 14:16
16 Nolan Bryan 14:25
17 Jan Filip 14:44
18 Lucia Maiorano 19:10


